Science & Vie

Lecteur Derniére Période

Ensemble

Femme

Homme

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans

AUDIENCE _
Ensemble Hommes Femmes Foyers CSP+
Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure Pénétration

4 384 100.0% 8.4% 2579 100.0% 10.2% 1 805 100.0% 6.6% 1784 100.0% 10.0%
1805 41.0% 6.0% - - - 1 805 100.0% 6.0% 652 36.0% 7.0%
2 579 58.0% 10.0% 2 579 100.0% 10.0% - - - 1132 63.0% 12.0%
820 18.0% 11.0% 532 20.0% 14.0% 288 16.0% 7.0% 406 22.0% 12.0%
575 13.0% 7.0% 348 13.0% 9.0% 227 12.0% 5.0% 263 14.0% 8.0%
1138 26.0% 9.0% 683 26.0% 11.0% 456 25.0% 7.0% 615 34.0% 10.0%
634 14.0% 7.0% 365 14.0% 8.0% 270 14.0% 6.0% 312 17.0% 8.0%
1217 27.0% 7.0% 652 25.0% 9.0% 564 31.0% 6.0% 187 10.0% 11.0%

60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

11.0%
0.0%
27.0%
15.0%
4.0%
2.0%
15.0%
22.0%

10.0%
7.0%
7.0%
4.0%
5.0%
9.0%
7.0%
5.0%

511 28.0% 11.0%
416 23.0% 12.0%
95 5.0% 5.0%
18 1.0% 3.0%
170 9.0% 11.0%
567 31.0% 9.0%
7 0.0% 4.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

566 12.0% 11.0% 355 13.0% 12.0% 210
39 0.0% 7.0% 25 1.0% 7.0% 14
1039 23.0% 10.0% 553 21.0% 14.0% 487
541 12.0% 6.0% 258 10.0% 11.0% 283
479 10.0% 7.0% 403 15.0% 7.0% 76
186 4.0% 11.0% 144 5.0% 12.0% 42
672 15.0% 9.0% 384 14.0% 10.0% 288
862 19.0% 6.0% 457 17.0% 7.0% 405
1516 34.0% 9.0% 848 32.0% 11.0% 668
576 13.0% 8.0% 366 14.0% 11.0% 210
711 16.0% 8.0% 420 16.0% 9.0% 291
678 15.0% 7.0% 415 16.0% 10.0% 263
903 20.0% 7.0% 530 20.0% 9.0% 372
2017

37.0%
11.0%
16.0%
14.0%
20.0%

8.0%
5.0%
6.0%
5.0%
5.0%

593 33.0% 10.0%
209 11.0% 10.0%
292 16.0% 10.0%
353 19.0% 9.0%
336 18.0% 9.0%
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